Soccer: Girls Varsity Spring 2026 Schedule"

Type

Game

Game

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Date

03-24-26

03-27-26

03-31-26

04-02-26

04-04-26

04-07-26

04-08-26

04-17-26

04-23-26

04-27-26

04-28-26

04-30-26

05-05-26

05-07-26

05-11-26

05-14-26

Time

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

TBD

TBD

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

6:15 PM

7:00 PM

TBD

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:15 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

Home/Host

Olathe South

Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel

Blue Valley Southwest

Olathe Northwest

Olathe Northwest

Junction City

Manhattan

Washburn Rural High School

St. James Academy

Shawnee Heights High School

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Emporia

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Seaman

Opponent

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Topeka

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Wichita Trinity Academy

Blue Valley West

Washburn Rural High School

Wichita-Northwest

Hayden

Washburn Rural High School

Location

ODAC (Olathe District Athletic Complex)

Stryker Soccer Complex

CBAC

CBAC

CBAC

Junction City High School

Manhattan Cico Park - Bishop Stadium

Washburn Rural High School McElroy Field

St. James Academy

Shawnee Heights High School

Washburn Rural High School McElroy Field

Washburn Rural High School McElroy Field

Emporia High School

Washburn Rural High School McElroy Field

Washburn Rural High School McElroy Field

Seaman High School



