

Soccer: Girls Varsity Spring 2026 Schedule"						
Type	Date	Time	Home/Host	Opponent	Location	
Game	03-24-26	7:00 PM	Olathe South	Washburn Rural High School	ODAC (Olathe District Athletic Complex)	
Game	03-27-26	6:30 PM	Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel	Washburn Rural High School	Stryker Soccer Complex	
Tournament	03-31-26	5:00 PM	Blue Valley Southwest	Washburn Rural High School	CBAC	
Tournament	04-02-26	TBD	Olathe Northwest	Washburn Rural High School	CBAC	
Tournament	04-04-26	TBD	Olathe Northwest	Washburn Rural High School	CBAC	
Game	04-07-26	6:15 PM	Junction City	Washburn Rural High School	Junction City High School	
Game	04-08-26	6:45 PM	Manhattan	Washburn Rural High School	Manhattan Cico Park - Bishop Stadium	
Game	04-15-26	6:15 PM	Washburn Rural High School	Hayden	Washburn Rural High School McElroy Field	
Game	04-17-26	6:15 PM	Washburn Rural High School	Topeka	Washburn Rural High School McElroy Field	
Game	04-23-26	7:00 PM	St. James Academy	Washburn Rural High School	St. James Academy	
Game	04-27-26	TBD	Shawnee Heights High School	Washburn Rural High School	Shawnee Heights High School	
Game	04-28-26	6:15 PM	Washburn Rural High School	Wichita Trinity Academy	Washburn Rural High School McElroy Field	
Game	04-30-26	6:30 PM	Washburn Rural High School	Blue Valley West	Washburn Rural High School McElroy Field	
Game	05-05-26	6:15 PM	Emporia	Washburn Rural High School	Emporia High School	
Game	05-07-26	6:00 PM	Washburn Rural High School	Wichita-Northwest	Washburn Rural High School McElroy Field	
Game	05-14-26	6:15 PM	Seaman	Washburn Rural High School	Seaman High School	